GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-1l for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Merit (Score)

831 (48.0000000)

942 (28.0000000)

1001 (99.9582899)

4126 (94.0112424)

4956 (92.3248936)

5605 (91.1862208)

6357 (89.5912637)

6860 (88.3211679)

8142 (85.9337806)

8148 (85.9337806)

10335 (81.2106084)

10471 (80.9470124)

10577 (80.8157971)

11489 (79.1118627)

11540 (78.3941606)

12347 (76.8647897)

12655 (75.8648025)

Choice Code

0317610110

0356310170

0359310170U

0133010110

0365110110

1623510110

0358010170U

0361510110

0681210110

1622610110

0515010110

1618710170U

0614110110

1620810110

0613710110

0682210110

0110210110

Institute Name

Thakur College of Engineering and Technology, Kandivali, Mumbai

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE

DTSS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

BHARAT RATNA DR APJ ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE FOR UG AND PG COURSES WITH MILLENIUM SKILLS
INNOVATION INCUBATION AND RESEARCH RAHATGAON AMRAVATI

KANDIVLI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S B K SHROFF COLLEGE OF ARTS AND M H SHROFF COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

B K BIRALA COLLEDGE KALAYAN

BAKLIWAL FOUNDATION

Progressive Education Society's Modern Institute of Business Studies, Nigdi, Pune

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

R.C. Patel Educational Trust, Institute of Management Reasearch & Development, Shirpur

ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE

Jaywant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's,Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Tathawade, Pune

P.JOG COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

Vidya Pratishthan Institute of Information Technology, Baramati, Pune

Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering And Research,
Ravet

Vidya Bharati Mahavidyalaya Department of Research and PG Studies in Science & Management,
Amravati

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

Course Name

Type

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-II for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No. Merit (Score) Choice Code Institute Name Course Name Type Seat Type
18 15502 (70.1703163) 0470510170 DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR BCA Al-Al Al
19 16912 (66.9285097) 0413810110 Jaidev Education Society, J D College of Engineering and Management, Nagpur BCA Al-Al Al
20 18602 (62.9521804) 1630310110 SUBHARDRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY SNBP COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES BCA Al-Al Al
21 19869 (60.4414629) 0614510110 JSPM'S Jaywantrao Sawant College of Engineering,Pune BCA Al-Al Al
22 20234 (60.2695301) 0533110110 Sandip Foundation's, Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management, Nashik BCA Al-Al Al

S.A.P.D.J. Pathshala's Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce Department of Management

23 21842(55.6134863) 0621110110  Sydies Solapur BCA Al-Al Al
24 21925A (55.6134863) 0557210170U NEW ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE AHMEDNAGAR BCA Al-Al Al
o5 22456 (55.5419429) 0612910110 \Ila?%aev_vfln{ose)h?i)kshan Prasarak Mandal's Jayawant Institute of Management Studies, Tathawade BCA ALA| Al
26 22880 (53.2499131) 0132410110 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE AMRAVATI BCA Al-Al Al
27 23067 (53.2499131) 0273810110 MODERN COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BCA Al-Al Al
28 23201 (53.1270288) 0564110110 K K WAGH ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE NASHIK BCA Al-Al Al
29 23608 (52.8826751) 0273610110 MGMS COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND IT BCA Al-Al Al
30 24316 (50.5596107) 0370910110 SAHYOG COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE BCA Al-Al Al
31 24592 (50.3642790) 0471210170U HISLOP COLLEGE, NAGPUR BCA Al-Al MI-Al
32 24660 (50.3642790) 1630010110 VISHWAKARMA COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE BCA Al-Al Al
33 24795 (50.0288268) 1623310110 MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE BCA Al-Al Al
34 24833 (50.0288268) 0614310110 JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Hadapsar, Pune BCA Al-Al Al
35 25722 (47.7094195) 1622210110 MODERN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND COMPUTER STUDIES BCA Al-Al Al

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-II for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No. Merit (Score) Choice Code Institute Name Course Name Type Seat Type
36 25738A (47.7094195) 0271710110 NANDIGRAM INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BCA Al-Al Al
37 25873 (47.7094195) 1633410110U POONA COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE BCA Al-Al MI-Al
38 26384 (46.3082260) 0414210110 G H Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Nagpur BCA Al-Al Al
39 26473 (46.3082260) 1632710110U PROF RAMKRISHNA MORE ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE AKURDI PUNE BCA Al-Al Al

Yashaswi Education Society's International Institute of Management Science, Chinchwad,

40 26480 (45.0394589) 0677510110 Pune BCA Al-Al Al
41 27130 (44.7619048) 1623210110 MAEER'S MIT ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE BCA Al-Al Al
42 27587 (43.9500780) 0473810110 CITY PRIDE COLLEGE, NAGPUR BCA Al-Al Al
43 28291 (41.8908585) 0357510150FU DR BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE BCA Al-Al MI-Al
44 28375 (41.8173935) 0473910110 CITY PREMIER COLLEGE, NAGPUR BCA Al-Al Al
45 28687 (41.6402421) 0111110110 P.G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D.C.P.E., H.V.P. Mandal, Amravati BCA Al-Al Al
46 29073 (39.5080430) 0556010170U R C PATEL ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRPUR BCA Al-Al Al
47 29257 (39.5080430) 0673710110 Prin. K.P. Mangalvedhekar Institute Of Management Career Development And Research, Solapur BCA Al-Al Al
48 29515 (38.8321168) 0132710110 BRIJLAL BIYANI SCIENCE COLLEGE BCA Al-Al Al
49 29571 (38.8321168) 1612510110 Vivekanand College, Kolhapur BCA Al-Al Al
50 29783 (38.6350533) 1615010170U SANGAMESHWAR COLLEGE SOLAPUR BCA Al-Al Al
51 29930 (38.6350533) 0662210310 ISBM College Of Engineering Pune Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) Al-Al Al
52 29972 (38.2215289) 1617310170U INDRAYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA BCA Al-Al Al
53 30297 (36.5505302) 1625210110 EB(N)ICEERESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE GANESHKHIND BCA ALA Al

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-II for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No. Merit (Score) Choice Code Institute Name Course Name Type Seat Type
54 30684 (35.8706986) 0631110110 i]/sgghwgint Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Bhivarabai Sawant Institute of Technology & Research, BCA ALA| Al
55 30960 (35.7307581) 0415210110 Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's Science College (MCA), Nagpur BCA Al-Al Al
56 31693 (33.9609031) 0510110110 Khandesh College Education Society's Institute of Management & Research, Jalgaon BCA Al-Al Al
57 31992 (32.4805419) 0556810170U KVN NAIK ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE BCA Al-Al Al
58 33094A (30.6776901) 1619310170U BHARATIYA JAIN SANGHATANAS ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE BCA Al-Al Al
59 33583 (29.2735659) 1628710110 SINHGAD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE BCA Al-Al Al
60 34090 (27.9088220) 0565010110 K KWAGH ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE NASHIK BCA Al-Al Al
61 34582 (26.2467570) 0363710150F REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY BCA Al-Al Al
62 34990 (25.4459861) 1626410110 HARIBHAI V DESAI COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE PUNE BCA Al-Al Al
63 35313 (25.2763295) 0355410150FU SMT. P. N. DOSHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE BCA Al-Al MI-Al
64 35374 (24.8791748) 1618510170U DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR COLLEGE BCA Al-Al Al
65 35451 (24.8791748) 1626910110 G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE BCA Al-Al Al
66 35496 (24.8791748) 0211310110 G. S. Mandal's Maharashtra Institute of Technology, Aurangabad BCA Al-Al Al
67 36382 (22.3111881) 0515210110 G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon BCA Al-Al Al
68 36505 (21.9325686) 1614410170U DESHBHAKATA SAMBHAJIRAO GARAD MAHAVIDYALAYA BCA Al-Al Al
69 36626 (21.9325686) 1615210170U D R MANE MAHAVIDYALAYA KAGAL BCA Al-Al Al
70 36699 (21.9325686) 0110610110 Hari Kishan Jaju Education Sanstha's,College of Management & Computer Science, Yavatmal BCA Al-Al Al
71 37282 (19.5039459) 0266410110 Deogiri College, Chh. Sambhaji Nagar BCA Al-Al Al

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-II for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No.

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Merit (Score)

37351 (19.5039459)

37708 (18.8455538)

37865 (18.5331943)

38420 (17.1807437)

38519 (17.1807437)

39636 (14.2764485)

39702 (14.2764485)

39956 (12.0889816)

40674 (11.5257410)

41307 (9.4403893)

41351 (9.4403893)

41430 (9.3666147)

41696 (7.7183871)

41728 (7.7183871)

41740 (7.7183871)

42175 (6.6954779)

42669 (5.3945082)

42674 (5.3945082)

Choice Code

0267110170U

0470610170U

1618410170U

0689910110

1628910110

0414710110

1629610110

0561510110

0612210110

0266910170U

0131810170

1618810150FU

1621310110

0267710170U

1629010110

0556910170U

0621410110

1622910110

Institute Name

MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DHOTE BANDHU SCIENCE COLLEGE, GONDIA

B. P. SULAKHE COMMERCE COLLEGE BARSHI

Chhatrapati Shahu Institute of Business Education & Research, Kolhapur

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

K.D.K. College of Engineering, Nagpur

D. A. V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SOLAPUR

SSBTS ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

TSSMS's Pd. Vasantdada Patil Institute of Technology, Bavdhan, Pune

ASHTI TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS ADV.B.D.HAMABRDE MAHAVIDYALAYA ASHTI

SMT. KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA

KAMALA COLLEGE

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE PARBHANI

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SHRI SHIVAJI VIDYA PRASARAK SANSTHA L.K.DR.P.R.GHOGREY SCIENCE COLLEGE DHULE

K. E. Society's Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Walwa, Sangli

DESHBHAKT HARINARAYAN BANKATLAL SONI COLLEGE SOLAPUR

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

Course Name

Type

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al



GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
State Common Entrance Test Cell, Mumbai.

Cut Off Merit for All India Seats of CAP Round-II for Admission to BCA / MCA (Integrated) for the Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.No.

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Merit (Score)

43031 (4.2089440)

43138 (3.6855798)

43445 (2.7389642)

43544 (2.3550044)

43730 (1.6791583)

43811 (1.6013850)

43812 (1.6013850)

43956 (0.8133472)

44133 (0.1737921)

Choice Code

0559410110

0554710170U

0363610150F

0554810170U

1613510170U

0560810110

0560410110F

0515210210

1622510110

Institute Name

SHAHADA TALUKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY AND COOP. EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY LTD. INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SHAHADA

KISAN VIDYA PRASARAK SANSTHAS SPDM ARTS SBB AND SHD COMMERCE AND SMA SCIENCE COLLEGE
SHIRPUR

REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

KCES MOOLJI JAITHA COLLEGE

DEVCHAND COLLEGE ARJUNNAGAR

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AN RESEARCH JAMNER

SHAHADA TALUKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY AND COOPRETIVE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY LTD SENIOR ARTS
MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA SHAHADA

G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon

SHRI PRINCE SHIVAJI MARATHA BOARDING HOUSE'S THE NEW COLLEGE KOLHAPUR

Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No. ; Figures in bracket Indicates B.HMCT CET ScoreAl to Al-All India Seats Allotted to All India Candidature Candidates

Course Name

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

B.C.A. (Visual Arts)

BCA

Type

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Al-Al

Seat Type

MI-Al

Al

Al

Al

MI-Al

Al

MI-Al

Al

Al



