



Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
1	831 (48.0000000)	0317610110	Thakur College of Engineering and Technology, Kandivali, Mumbai	BCA	AI-AI	AI
2	942 (28.0000000)	0356310170	PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
3	1001 (99.9582899)	0359310170U	DTSS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
4	4126 (94.0112424)	0133010110	BHARAT RATNA DR APJ ABDUL KALAM COLLEGE FOR UG AND PG COURSES WITH MILLENIUM SKILLS INNOVATION INCUBATION AND RESEARCH RAHATGAON AMRAVATI	BCA	AI-AI	AI
5	4956 (92.3248936)	0365110110	KANDIVLI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S B K SHROFF COLLEGE OF ARTS AND M H SHROFF COLLEGE OF COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
6	5605 (91.1862208)	1623510110	INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
7	6357 (89.5912637)	0358010170U	B K BIRALA COLLEDGE KALAYAN	BCA	AI-AI	AI
8	6860 (88.3211679)	0361510110	BAKLIWAL FOUNDATION	BCA	AI-AI	AI
9	8142 (85.9337806)	0681210110	Progressive Education Society's Modern Institute of Business Studies, Nigdi, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
10	8148 (85.9337806)	1622610110	MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
11	10335 (81.2106084)	0515010110	R.C. Patel Educational Trust, Institute of Management Reasearch & Development, Shirpur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
12	10471 (80.9470124)	1618710170U	ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
13	10577 (80.8157971)	0614110110	Jaywant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's,Rajarshi Shahu College of Engineering, Tathawade, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
14	11489 (79.1118627)	1620810110	P.JOG COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
15	11540 (78.3941606)	0613710110	Vidya Pratishthan Institute of Information Technology, Baramati, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
16	12347 (76.8647897)	0682210110	Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering And Research, Ravet	BCA	AI-AI	AI
17	12655 (75.8648025)	0110210110	Vidya Bharati Mahavidyalaya Department of Research and PG Studies in Science & Management, Amravati	BCA	AI-AI	AI





Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
18	15502 (70.1703163)	0470510170	DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE, NAGPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
19	16912 (66.9285097)	0413810110	Jaidev Education Society, J D College of Engineering and Management, Nagpur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
20	18602 (62.9521804)	1630310110	SUBHARDRA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY SNBP COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT STUDIES	BCA	AI-AI	AI
21	19869 (60.4414629)	0614510110	JSPM'S Jaywantrao Sawant College of Engineering,Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
22	20234 (60.2695301)	0533110110	Sandip Foundation's, Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management, Nashik	BCA	AI-AI	AI
23	21842 (55.6134863)	0621110110	S.A.P.D.J. Pathshala's Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce Department of Management Studies, Solapur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
24	21925A (55.6134863)	0557210170U	NEW ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE AHMEDNAGAR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
25	22456 (55.5419429)	0612910110	Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Jayawant Institute of Management Studies, Tathawade Pune-411033	BCA	AI-AI	AI
26	22880 (53.2499131)	0132410110	SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE AMRAVATI	BCA	AI-AI	AI
27	23067 (53.2499131)	0273810110	MODERN COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	BCA	AI-AI	AI
28	23201 (53.1270288)	0564110110	K K WAGH ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE NASHIK	BCA	AI-AI	AI
29	23608 (52.8826751)	0273610110	MGMS COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND IT	BCA	AI-AI	AI
30	24316 (50.5596107)	0370910110	SAHYOG COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
31	24592 (50.3642790)	0471210170U	HISLOP COLLEGE, NAGPUR	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
32	24660 (50.3642790)	1630010110	VISHWAKARMA COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
33	24795 (50.0288268)	1623310110	MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
34	24833 (50.0288268)	0614310110	JSPM's Jayawantrao Sawant Institute of Management & Research, Hadapsar, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
35	25722 (47.7094195)	1622210110	MODERN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND COMPUTER STUDIES	BCA	AI-AI	AI





Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
36	25738A (47.7094195)	0271710110	NANDIGRAM INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	BCA	AI-AI	AI
37	25873 (47.7094195)	1633410110U	POONA COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
38	26384 (46.3082260)	0414210110	G H Raisoni College of Engineering & Management, Nagpur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
39	26473 (46.3082260)	1632710110U	PROF RAMKRISHNA MORE ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE AKURDI PUNE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
40	26480 (45.0394589)	0677510110	Yashaswi Education Society's International Institute of Management Science, Chinchwad, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	AI
41	27130 (44.7619048)	1623210110	MAEER'S MIT ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
42	27587 (43.9500780)	0473810110	CITY PRIDE COLLEGE, NAGPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
43	28291 (41.8908585)	0357510150FU	DR BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
44	28375 (41.8173935)	0473910110	CITY PREMIER COLLEGE, NAGPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
45	28687 (41.6402421)	0111110110	P.G. Department of Computer Science & Technology, D.C.P.E., H.V.P. Mandal, Amravati	BCA	AI-AI	AI
46	29073 (39.5080430)	0556010170U	R C PATEL ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
47	29257 (39.5080430)	0673710110	Prin. K.P. Mangalvedhekar Institute Of Management Career Development And Research, Solapur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
48	29515 (38.8321168)	0132710110	BRIJLAL BIYANI SCIENCE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
49	29571 (38.8321168)	1612510110	Vivekanand College, Kolhapur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
50	29783 (38.6350533)	1615010170U	SANGAMESHWAR COLLEGE SOLAPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
51	29930 (38.6350533)	0662210310	ISBM College Of Engineering Pune	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)	AI-AI	AI
52	29972 (38.2215289)	1617310170U	INDRAYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA	BCA	AI-AI	AI
53	30297 (36.5505302)	1625210110	PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE GANESHKHIND PUNE	BCA	AI-AI	AI





Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
54	30684 (35.8706986)	0631110110	Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Bhivarabai Sawant Institute of Technology & Research, Wagholi	BCA	AI-AI	AI
55	30960 (35.7307581)	0415210110	Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's Science College (MCA), Nagpur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
56	31693 (33.9609031)	0510110110	Khandesh College Education Society's Institute of Management & Research, Jalgaon	BCA	AI-AI	AI
57	31992 (32.4805419)	0556810170U	KVN NAIK ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
58	33094A (30.6776901)	1619310170U	BHARATIYA JAIN SANGHATANAS ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
59	33583 (29.2735659)	1628710110	SINHGAD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
60	34090 (27.9088220)	0565010110	K K WAGH ARTS COMMERCE SCIENCE AND COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE NASHIK	BCA	AI-AI	AI
61	34582 (26.2467570)	0363710150F	REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	BCA	AI-AI	AI
62	34990 (25.4459861)	1626410110	HARIBHAI V DESAI COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE PUNE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
63	35313 (25.2763295)	0355410150FU	SMT. P. N. DOSHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
64	35374 (24.8791748)	1618510170U	DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
65	35451 (24.8791748)	1626910110	G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
66	35496 (24.8791748)	0211310110	G. S. Mandal's Maharashtra Institute of Technology, Aurangabad	BCA	AI-AI	AI
67	36382 (22.3111881)	0515210110	G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon	BCA	AI-AI	AI
68	36505 (21.9325686)	1614410170U	DESHBHAKATA SAMBHAJIRAO GARAD MAHAVIDYALAYA	BCA	AI-AI	AI
69	36626 (21.9325686)	1615210170U	D R MANE MAHAVIDYALAYA KAGAL	BCA	AI-AI	AI
70	36699 (21.9325686)	0110610110	Hari Kishan Jaju Education Sanstha's, College of Management & Computer Science, Yavatmal	BCA	AI-AI	AI
71	37282 (19.5039459)	0266410110	Deogiri College, Chh. Sambhaji Nagar	BCA	AI-AI	AI





Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
72	37351 (19.5039459)	0267110170U	MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	Al
73	37708 (18.8455538)	0470610170U	DHOTE BANDHU SCIENCE COLLEGE, GONDIA	BCA	AI-AI	Al
74	37865 (18.5331943)	1618410170U	B. P. SULAKHE COMMERCE COLLEGE BARSHI	BCA	AI-AI	Al
75	38420 (17.1807437)	0689910110	Chhatrapati Shahu Institute of Business Education & Research, Kolhapur	BCA	AI-AI	Al
76	38519 (17.1807437)	1628910110	SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	Al
77	39636 (14.2764485)	0414710110	K.D.K. College of Engineering, Nagpur	BCA	AI-AI	AI
78	39702 (14.2764485)	1629610110	D. A. V. VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SOLAPUR	BCA	AI-AI	Al
79	39956 (12.0889816)	0561510110	SSBTS ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
80	40674 (11.5257410)	0612210110	TSSMS's Pd. Vasantdada Patil Institute of Technology, Bavdhan, Pune	BCA	AI-AI	Al
81	41307 (9.4403893)	0266910170U	ASHTI TALUKA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS ADV.B.D.HAMABRDE MAHAVIDYALAYA ASHTI	BCA	AI-AI	Al
82	41351 (9.4403893)	0131810170	SMT. KESHARBAI LAHOTI MAHAVIDYALAYA	BCA	AI-AI	Al
83	41430 (9.3666147)	1618810150FU	KAMALA COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
84	41696 (7.7183871)	1621310110	GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
85	41728 (7.7183871)	0267710170U	SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE PARBHANI	BCA	AI-AI	AI
86	41740 (7.7183871)	1629010110	SINHGAD COLLEGE OF COMMERCE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
87	42175 (6.6954779)	0556910170U	SHRI SHIVAJI VIDYA PRASARAK SANSTHA L.K.DR.P.R.GHOGREY SCIENCE COLLEGE DHULE	BCA	AI-AI	AI
88	42669 (5.3945082)	0621410110	K. E. Society's Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Walwa, Sangli	BCA	AI-AI	Al
89	42674 (5.3945082)	1622910110	DESHBHAKT HARINARAYAN BANKATLAL SONI COLLEGE SOLAPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI





Sr.No.	Merit (Score)	Choice Code	Institute Name	Course Name	Туре	Seat Type
90	43031 (4.2089440)	0559410110	SHAHADA TALUKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY AND COOP. EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY LTD. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SHAHADA	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
91	43138 (3.6855798)	0554710170U	KISAN VIDYA PRASARAK SANSTHAS SPDM ARTS SBB AND SHD COMMERCE AND SMA SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRPUR	BCA	AI-AI	AI
92	43445 (2.7389642)	0363610150F	REGAL COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT	BCA	AI-AI	AI
93	43544 (2.3550044)	0554810170U	KCES MOOLJI JAITHA COLLEGE	BCA	AI-AI	Al
94	43730 (1.6791583)	1613510170U	DEVCHAND COLLEGE ARJUNNAGAR	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
95	43811 (1.6013850)	0560810110	INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AN RESEARCH JAMNER	BCA	AI-AI	Al
96	43812 (1.6013850)	0560410110F	SHAHADA TALUKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY AND COOPRETIVE EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY LTD SENIOR ARTS MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA SHAHADA	BCA	AI-AI	MI-AI
97	43956 (0.8133472)	0515210210	G H Raisoni College of Engineering and Management, Jalgaon	B.C.A. (Visual Arts)	AI-AI	Al
98	44133 (0.1737921)	1622510110	SHRI PRINCE SHIVAJI MARATHA BOARDING HOUSE'S THE NEW COLLEGE KOLHAPUR	BCA	AI-AI	Al